
lp Name FAI licence nr Starting nr 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight Fly off Total Place
1 Večeřa Boleslav SVK 1059 4 140 173 155 - 468 I
2 Strazdas Jurgis LTU 066 11 180 160 123 - 463 II
3 Dyba Mateuszc (J) POL-6694 24 138 140 180 - 458 III
4 Łasocha Sławomir POL-3896 33 180 168 92 - 440 4
5 Šebesta Jan CZE 1240 19 121 141 159 - 421 5
6 Piasecki Maciej (J) POL-6994 25 124 126 103 - 353 6
7 Biernacki Antoni POL-6997 40 DQ 154 180 - 334 7
8 Byrtek Szymon POL-6225 36 180 84 61 - 325 8
9 Chalupa Jaromir CZE 1097 18 180 144 DQ - 324 9
10 Račko Štefan SVK 1052 8 143 86 85 - 314 10
11 Cvitić Tomislav 1788 16 48 126 98 - 272 11
12 Łukaszewski Maciej (J) POL-7047 39 82 180 DQ - 262 12
13 Šuti Romano 1794 15 60 180 DQ - 240 13
14 Szulc Sebastian POL-3765 17 74 53 112 - 239 14
15 Arasimowicz Marek POL-5365 30 120 116 DQ - 236 15
16 Němcová Barbora (J) SVK 1062 2 90 84 49 - 223 16
17 Guzik Jan (J) POL-7256 35 50 51 117 - 218 17
18 Němcová Janette SVK 1060 1 78 60 79 - 217 18
19 Hricinda Michal SVK 1123 42 47 140 - - 187 19
20 Timofejev Maksim LTU 284 9 173 DQ - - 173 20
21 Danko Pavol SVK 1259 7 61 70 - - 131 21
22 Przybytek Krzysztof POL-3754 10 DQ 68 58 - 126 22
23 Adrian Pogonowski (J) POL-7216 28 DQ DQ 108 - 108 23
24 Niebielski Mateusz (J) POL-6693 23 DQ DQ 102 - 102 24
25 Lohse Henning GER-3485 22 82 - - - 82 25
26 Łasocha Paweł (J) POL-7005 32 DQ 73 0 - 73 26
27 Błachut Wojciech POL-6877 31 72 DQ DQ - 72 27
28 Stępień Mateusz (J) POL-7070 44 64 DQ - - 64 28
29 Danko Matej (J) SVK 1260 6 61 DQ - - 61 29
30 Stępień Karolina (J) POL-7253 43 0 DQ 55 - 55 30
31 Filas Michał POL-4624 20 52 DQ DQ - 52 31
32 Zieliński Max (J) POL-7072 26 0 DQ 46 - 46 32
33 Twardzik Piotr (J) POL-7069 45 0 37 DQ - 37 33
34 Stanek Wojciech (J) POL-6992 37 32 0 0 - 32 34
35 Paździorek Stanisław POL-4314 27 DQ 26 DQ - 26 35
36 Barć Dawid (J) POL-7046 41 0 DQ DQ - 0 36-40
37 Hlebasko Jakub (J) SVK 1234 3 DQ DQ - - 0 36-40
38 Bedřich Pavka  CZE 1043 12 DQ - - - 0 36-40
39 Viktorie Tržilová (J) CZE 1078 14 DQ - - - 0 36-40
40 Słocka Barbara POL-6967 29 DQ DQ DQ - 0 36-40
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lp Name FAI licence nr Starting nr 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight Fly off Total Place
1 Bedřich Pavka  CZE 1043 12 85 104 - - 189 I
2 Filas Michał POL-4624 20 89 98 - - 187 II
3 Szulc Sebastian POL-3765 17 107 78 - - 185 III
4 Němcová Barbora (J) SVK 1062 2 88 94 - - 182 4
5 Šebesta Jan CZE 1240 19 83 92 - - 175 5-6
6 Kateřina Vaníková (J) CZE 1182 13 97 78 - - 175 5-6
7 Niebielski Mateusz (J) POL-6693 23 85 88 - - 173 7
8 Arasimowicz Marek POL-5365 30 92 80 - - 172 8
9 Chalupa Jaromir CZE 1097 18 77 91 - - 168 9
10 Łukaszewski Maciej (J) POL-7047 39 72 90 - - 162 10
11 Biernacki Antoni POL-6997 40 67 90 - - 157 11
12 Przybytek Krzysztof POL-3754 10 89 67 - - 156 12
13 Twardzik Krzysztof (J) POL-7252 46 66 89 - - 155 13-15
14 Dyba Mateusz (J) POL-6694 24 69 86 - - 155 13-15
15 Viktorie Tržilová (J) CZE 1078 14 82 73 - - 155 13-15
16 Němcová Janette SVK 1060 1 71 77 - - 148 16
17 Lohse Henning GER-3485 22 79 64 - - 143 17
18 Stępień Mateusz (J) POL-7070 44 54 83 - - 137 18
19 Barć Dawid (J) POL-7046 41 48 85 - - 133 19
20 Daniel Dietrich GER-2848 21 57 74 - - 131 20
21 Słocka Barbara POL-6967 29 52 69 - - 121 21
22 Paździorek Stanisław POL-4314 27 72 48 - - 120 22
23 Twardzik Piotr (J) POL-7069 45 - 91 - - 91 23
24 Stępień Karolina (J) POL-7237 43 90 0 - - 90 24
25 Piasecki Maciej (J) POL-6994 25 - 82 - - 82 25
26 Zieliński Max (J) POL-7072 26 52 23 - - 75 26
27 Łasocha Paweł (J) POL-7005 32 - 72 - - 72 27
28 Adrian Pogonowski (J) POL-7216 28 65 - - - 65 28
29 Stanek Wojciech (J) POL-6992 37 - 47 - - 47 29
30 Błachut Wojciech POL-6877 31 DQ - - - 0 30-34
31 Jenko Marian SP 27016 38 DQ - - - 0 30-34
32 Večeřa Boleslav SVK 1059 4 DQ - - - 0 30-34
33 Šuti Romano 1794 15 DQ - - - 0 30-34
34 Guzik Jan (J) POL-7256 35 DQ DQ - - 0 30-34
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lp Name FAI licence nr Starting nr Model Static 1 flight 2 flight Total Place
1 Bobrowski Wojciech POL-6818 47 COSMOS 3M 445 167 - 612 I
2 Krzywiński Wojciech POL-1974 50 ARIANE 40 507 78 - 585 II
3 Šuti Romano 1794 15 NIKE-TOMAHAWK 437 102 - 539 III
4 Šebesta Jan CZE 1240 19 SONDA 368 135 - 503 4
5 Arasimowicz Marek POL-5365 30 METEOR -1 368 85 - 453 5
6 Cvitić Tomislav 1788 16 SAKO 300 76 - 376 6
7 Viktorie Tržilová (J) CZE 1078 14 VIKING 247 73 - 320 7
8 Kateřina Vaníková (J) CZE 1182 13 ARIANE 520 DQ - 0 8-11
9 Szabó Mikuláš SVK 1058 5 SATURN 1B 509 DQ - 0 8-11
10 Bobrowski Michał (J) POL-6950 49 COSMOS 3M 445 CE DQ 0 8-11
11 Bedřich Pavka  CZE 1043 12 TAURUS TOMAHAWK 417 - - 0 8-11
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lp Name Channel FAI licence nr Starting nr 1 flight Landing 2 flight Landing 3 flight Landing Fly off Total Place
1 Dyba Mateusz 24GHz POL-6694 24 311 60 235 60 213 60 - 939 I
2 Piasecki Maciej 24Ghz POL-6994 25 189 60 215 60 289 60 - 873 II
3 Niebielski Mateusz 65/35MHz POL-6693 23 DQ - 254 0 137 60 - 451 III
4 Barć Dawid 24GHz POL-7046 41 206 0 55 60 - - - 321 4
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lp Name FAI licence nr Starting nr 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight Final Total Place
1 Byrtek Szymon POL-6225 36 998 1000 1000 993 3991 I
2 Šebesta Jan CZE 1240 19 1000 991 1000 1000 3991 II
3 Dyba Mateusz (J) POL-6694 24 1000 1000 985 926 3911 III
4 Szwed Artur POL-6232 69 996 991 921 991 3899 4
5 Wowry Edward POL-2408 51 1000 976 874 998 3848 5
6 Chalupa Jaromir CZE 1097 18 974 808 840 - 2622 6
7 Filas Michał POL-4624 20 974 915 671 - 2560 7
8 Piasecki Maciej (J) POL-6994 25 993 431 688 - 2112 8
9 Biernacki Antoni POL-6997 40 DQ 636 537 - 1173 9
10 Niebielski Mateusz (J) POL-6693 23 245 DQ 519 - 764 10
11 Barć Dawid (J) POL-7046 41 150 275 286 - 711 11
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lp Name FAI licence nr Starting nr 1 flight 2 flight 3 flight Fly off Total Place
1 Chalupa Jaromir CZE 1097 18 180 180 180 - 540 I
2 Lohse Henning GER-3485 22 180 134 180 - 494 II
3 Dyba Mateusz (J) POL-6694 24 126 180 180 - 486 III
4 Byrtek Szymon POL-6225 36 180 146 141 - 467 4
5 Przybytek Krzysztof POL-3754 10 180 167 117 - 464 5
6 Stanek Wojciech (J) POL-6992 37 180 102 180 - 462 6
7 Viktorie Tržilová (J) CZE 1078 14 180 101 180 - 461 7
8 Biernacki Antoni POL-6997 40 180 180 86 - 446 8
9 Szulc Sebastian POL-3765 17 119 178 123 - 420 9
10 Kateřina Vaníková (J) CZE 1182 13 121 180 81 - 382 10
11 Danko Pavol SVK 1259 7 131 98 106 - 335 11
12 Niebielski Mateusz (J) POL-6693 23 125 117 81 - 323 12
13 Němcová Barbora (J) SVK 1062 2 71 155 94 - 320 13
14 Bedřich Pavka  CZE 1043 12 131 180 DQ - 311 14
15 Łasocha Sławomir POL-3896 33 - 138 172 - 310 15
16 Danko Matej (J) SVK 1260 6 180 112 DQ - 292 16
17 Filas Michał POL-4624 20 DQ 106 180 - 286 17
18 Večeřa Boleslav SVK 1059 4 95 121 61 - 277 18
19 Němcová Janette SVK 1060 1 99 84 63 - 246 19
20 Daniel Dietrich GER-2848 21 99 48 90 - 237 20
21 Piasecki Maciej (J) POL-6994 25 DQ 86 126 - 212 21
22 Arasimowicz Marek POL-5365 30 95 DQ 100 - 195 22
23 Cvitić Tomislav 1788 16 68 75 47 - 190 23
24 Račko Štefan SVK 1052 8 112 69 0 - 181 24
25 Łasocha Paweł (J) POL-7005 32 - DQ 178 - 178 25
26 Hlebasko Jakub (J) SVK 1234 3 63 DQ 86 - 149 26
27 Šebesta Jan CZE 1240 19 DQ - - - 0 27
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